www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
ARK-4180
Modular and Stackable system, Celeron M
600 MHz/1.0 GHz  processor, -40 ~ +75° C,
Fanless, Compact Embedded Computer
 Celeron® 1.0 GHz/600MHz CPU

ARK-4180
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CRT 10/100 USB2.0 RS-232 LPT KB/MS Audio CF Memory Operation Temp. Embedded OS
ARK-4180Y-AS0A1E Intel Celeron
M 1.0 GHz Yes 1 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Industrial grade
1 GB
Industrial grade
512 MB -40 ~ 75° C XP Embedded
ARK-4180Y-AM0A1E Intel Celeron
M 600 MHz Yes 1 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Industrial grade
1 GB
Industrial grade
512 MB -40 ~ 75° C XP Embedded
ARK-4180Y-1S0A1E Intel Celeron M
1.0 GHz Yes 1 6 2 yes yes yes -- -- -40 ~ 75° C --
ARK-4180Y-1M0A1E Intel Celeron M
600MHz Yes 1 6 2 yes yes yes -- -- -40 ~ 75° C --
Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
4180
COM1 KB / MS
VGA USB 3~6
COM2
Packing List
 1 x ARK-4180 Unit
 1 x Startup Guide
 1 x USB for 4 ports cable
 1 x AT power cable
 1 x PS2 keyboard/Mouse Cable